

**GR -69/08**  
**Reg-69/08**

**04.01.24**

Today is fixed for DR  
None takes any steps.  
Accordingly issue WA against accused  
To 31.07.24 for ER of WA.

Sd/-  
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip